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Answers

1. 48,627

2. 79,869

3. 80,964

4. 37,018

5. 50,684

6. 90,946

7. 95,950

8. 38,085

Solve each problem.

1) 26,859 + 21,768 =

26,859 46,859 47,859 48,559 48,619 48,627

+20,000 +1,000 +700 +60 +8

2) 50,388 + 29,481 =

50,388 70,388 79,388 79,788 79,868 79,869

+20,000 +9,000 +400 +80 +1

3) 69,439 + 11,525 =

69,439 79,439 80,439 80,939 80,959 80,964

+10,000 +1,000 +500 +20 +5

4) 21,409 + 15,609 =

21,409 31,409 36,409 37,009 37,018

+10,000 +5,000 +600 +9

5) 28,308 + 22,376 =

28,308 48,308 50,308 50,608 50,678 50,684

+20,000 +2,000 +300 +70 +6

6) 48,443 + 42,503 =

48,443 88,443 90,443 90,943 90,946

+40,000 +2,000 +500 +3

7) 82,311 + 13,639 =

82,311 92,311 95,311 95,911 95,941 95,950

+10,000 +3,000 +600 +30 +9

8) 19,046 + 19,039 =

19,046 29,046 38,046 38,076 38,085

+10,000 +9,000 +30 +9
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